Osadchuk Olena Viktorivna

Category Family member

BiHHMUbKa MiCbKa pada, 3aCTyNHUK HadasibHUKa Bigainy 3
Last position MNTaHb HaA3BMYANHUX CUTYaUiNn, MOBINi3auUiNHOI i
060poHHOI pob0TU Ta peXXxnmMy CEKPETHOCTI

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Osadchuk Serhii Vasylovych
Sector of National Commission, which carries out
state regulation in the fields of energy and

utilities in Vinnitsa Region , Head

Ocheretniuk Serhii Volodymyrovych
Vinnitsia Zone Unit of Military Police ,
Commander of Platoon of Security and
Patrol Service of Squadron of Military
Police Service of Vinnitsia Zone Unit of
Military Police

Ocheretniuk Yuliia Serhiivna

Ocheretniuk Valeriia Serhiivna

N

husband

son in law

daughter

granddaughter
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24315
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24317
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24317
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24317
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 BiHHMUbKa MiCbKa paja, 12 646,88 39
3acTyMHMK HaYalbHUKa 487,92
BiOAiNy 3 NUTaHb
HaA3BUYaAMHUX CUTYyaUIn,

MobinizauinHoi i 060poHHOI
poboTun Ta pexumy

CEKPETHOCTI
2018 BiHHMUbKa MiCbKa paaa, 9 634,41 35
3acTyMNHMK HaYanbHUKA 219,72

BiAAINY 3 NUTaHb
HaA3BNYaMHUX CUTYyaLin,
Mo6inizauinHoi i 060poHHOT
poboTun Ta pexumy

CEeKPEeTHOCTI
2017 BiHHMUbKa MiCcbKa paja, 7 126,87 16
3aCTyNHMK HavYalbHUKa 723,35

Bio4iINY 3 NUTaHb
HaO3BMYaAWMHNX CUTYyaUin,
MobinizauinHoi i 06opOHHOI
poboTun Ta pexumy

CEeKPEeTHOCTI
2016 Vinnytsya City Council, Deputy 4 135,54 11
Head of Unit of Emergencies, 129,28

Mobilization and Defense Work
and Secrecy Regime


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6c5e3d0-0e2e-4eec-828f-ec8defa5f603
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd4908ca-1e22-46f2-95cc-ba090aecb99c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad5357f8-caa8-4dab-8470-503111e66d34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba64a44a-a871-41d6-bd79-72783f7ac9d9

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

22
601,00

000,00

000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 3 249,00

2017 UAH 1 484,00

2016 UAH 1 379,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 28,86
2017 17,79
2016 18,39
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

1200.0 sgq. m (1)

1200.0 sgq. m (1)

20000.0 sg. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

49.6 sq.
(1)

49.6 sq.
(1)

49.6 sq.
(1)

49.6 sq.
(1)
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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